DATE
Sat.
F/IS
Tue.
Tue.
Thu.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.
Wed.
F/S
Tue.
Thu.

8/26
9/8&9
9/12
9/19
9/21
9/27
10/2
10/4
10/11
10/13/14
10/17
10/19

TERRA LINDA HIGH SCHOOL

2023 MENS WATER POLO SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
James Logan Shootout
Sierra Shootout
San Domenico
San Rafael
Novato

Archie Williams
Marin Academy
Tam

San Marin
Tourney
Redwood

Marin Catholic

Thu-Sat 10/26-28 MCAL Playoffs
Tue 10/31-Sat 11/11 NCS Playoffs
Tue-Sat 11/14-20 CIF Regional Playoffs

Tournament schedule still being finalized

Varsity Coach:
JV Coach:

PLACE

James Logan
Roseville

Terra Linda
Terra Linda
Terra Linda
Archie Williams
Marin Academy
Tam

Terra Linda
TBA

Terra Linda
IvVC

TBA
TBA
TBA

TIME

TBA(@JV)
TBA(Var)
V/4:00
JV/4:00 V/5:00
JV/4:00 V/5:00
JV/4:00 V/5:00
V/6:00 JV/7:00
V/6:00 JV/7:00
V/6:00 JV/7:00
TBA(JV)
V/6:00 JV/7:00
V/6:00

TBA
TBA
TBA



